1
®
PRELIMINARY
EL5130, EL5131
FN7381.1Data Sheet December 15, 2003
500MHz Low Noise Amplifiers
The EL5130 and EL5131 are ultra-low
voltage noise, high speed voltage

(5-PIN SOT-23)
TOP VIEW
Ordering Information
PART
NUMBER PACKAGE TAPE & REEL PKG. DWG. #
EL5130IS 8-Pin SO - MDP0027
EL5130IS-T7 8-Pin SO 7” MDP0027
EL5130IS-T13 8-Pin SO 13” MDP0027
EL5131IW-T7 5-Pin SOT-23 7” (3K pcs) MDP0038
EL5131IW-T7A 5-Pin SOT-23 7” (250 pcs) MDP0038
1
2
3
4